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Anlage
Roman-Stelzer-Str. 14, 72401 Trillfingen

Sportwart/in

Rehn, Patrick
patrickrehn@gmx.de
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Herren 65 1
MF: Gerhard Hertkorn; T 07474 2314
geckse@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Hinger, Edgar
Saile, Anton
Zoliner, Bruno
Hertkorn, Gerhard
Beuter, Erwin
Pitzen, Manfred
Ettenhuber, Reinhard
Heller, Franz
Birkle, Robert

10 Raabe, Herbert
11 Heim, Franz
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

15950873
15050265
15450240
15550296
15450931
14850274
14750259
14750003
15550295
14750886
15650273

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK18,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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